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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 5:17:23 pm

Event 3 MMAS 4 Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps　 3000m　 1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final

Chih-Yang CHEN MM4
Weather: 28.6 ℃, 1015.2 hPa, 49.8 %
Start: 2026-03-17 10:30 am AEST
Result: 3:58.446 (2.) Qualified

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 16.848 (4.)
250 m 26.463 26.463 (4.)
375 m 35.681 (4.)
500 m 18.239 44.702 (3.)
625 m 53.724 (2.)
750 m 18.123 1:02.825 (2.)
875 m 1:11.979 (2.)
1000 m 18.462 1:21.287 (2.)
1125 m 1:30.672 (2.)
1250 m 18.750 1:40.037 (2.)
1375 m 1:49.505 (2.)
1500 m 18.953 1:58.990 (2.)
1625 m 2:08.552 (2.)
1750 m 19.209 2:18.199 (2.)
1875 m 2:27.939 (2.)
2000 m 19.631 2:37.830 (2.)
2125 m 2:47.627 (2.)
2250 m 19.844 2:57.674 (2.)
2375 m 3:07.748 (2.)
2500 m 20.165 3:17.839 (2.)
2625 m 3:27.922 (2.)
2750 m 20.311 3:38.150 (2.)
2875 m 3:48.319 (2.)
3000 m 20.296 3:58.446 (2.)


